Department

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

01/11/19
08/11/19
25/11/19
27/11/19
15/11/19
20/11/19
20/11/19
15/11/19
05/11/19
12/11/19
19/11/19
26/11/19
29/11/19
29/11/19
29/11/19
06/11/19
06/11/19
06/11/19
06/11/19
14/11/19
14/11/19
13/11/19
29/11/19

1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Expense Type

Medical Engineering Service
Valuation Fees

Gas

External Audit - Statutory
Electricity

Healthcare Services
Computer Software / Licence Fees
CNST Contributions
Consumables - various
Consumables - various
Consumables - various
Consumabiles - various
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Rates

Radiology Equipment

Expense Area

ESTATES

FINANCE & CONTRACTING
ESTATES

CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
ESTATES

ACUTE PAIN

IMT DEPARTMENT
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES

2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE

PATHOLOGY
HISTOLOGY
ESTATES

X RAY

Page 2



1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD

AVISON YOUNG

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

DELOITTE LLP

EDF ENERGY

INHEALTH PAIN MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LTD

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD

PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS
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Transaction Number
ARMI1904041
1073482
14505338
8000839381
6691085
PMSINO00908
INV000478
SICX/00148746
m410410.dat-07-oct-19
m411110.dat-14-oct-19
m411810.dat-21-oct-19
m412510 V2.dat-28-oct-19
00-425
00-426
00-428
6164001877
6164002083
6164002095
6164002096
10135221
10135862
2500000278580 NOV 19
MI1/0027913/01

Amount

92754.91
25125
40318.48
47400
50510.42
47283.28
37151.67
228109.8
233576.01
188671.1
226656.39
208034.81
154049
97773.5
25007.5
173923.14
26751.96
173923.14
26751.96
61767.5
61767.5
41666
25225.9



1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k
VAT Reg No.

40318.48
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