1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Department Entity Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Department of Health Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Date	Expense Type	Expense Area
01/11/19		ESTATES
08/11/19		FINANCE & CONTRACTING
25/11/19	Gas	ESTATES
27/11/19	External Audit - Statutory	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
15/11/19	Electricity	ESTATES
20/11/19	Healthcare Services	ACUTE PAIN
20/11/19	Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT
15/11/19	CNST Contributions	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
05/11/19	Consumables - various	VARIOUS
12/11/19	Consumables - various	VARIOUS
19/11/19	Consumables - various	VARIOUS
26/11/19	Consumables - various	VARIOUS
29/11/19	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
29/11/19	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
29/11/19	Healthcare Services	HEALTHCARE SERVICES
06/11/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
06/11/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
06/11/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
06/11/19	Capital Non Pay Costs	2019 IT NETWORK UPGRADE
14/11/19	Healthcare Services	PATHOLOGY
14/11/19	Healthcare Services	HISTOLOGY
13/11/19	Rates	ESTATES
29/11/19	Radiology Equipment	X RAY

1920 08 November 2019 expenditure over 25k

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD	ARMI1904041	92754.91
AVISON YOUNG	1073482	25125
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	14505338	40318.48
DELOITTE LLP	8000839381	47400
EDF ENERGY	6691085	50510.42
INHEALTH PAIN MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD	PMSIN000908	47283.28
JAC COMPUTER SERVICES LTD	INV000478	37151.67
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX/00148746	228109.8
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410410.dat-07-oct-19	233576.01
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411110.dat-14-oct-19	188671.1
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411810.dat-21-oct-19	226656.39
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412510_V2.dat-28-oct-19	208034.81
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-425	154049
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-426	97773.5
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-428	25007.5
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164001877	173923.14
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002083	26751.96
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002095	173923.14
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002096	26751.96
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10135221	61767.5
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10135862	61767.5
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 NOV 19	41666
TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARNTERS	MI/0027913/01	25225.9

VAT Reg No.

40318.48